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Thurs., Jan. 25™

Board Meeting* #1 & Scholarship Committee Meeting 7:00pm Location: Virtual

Thurs., Feb. 4"

General Membership Meeting #1 & Officers Installation —2 CEUs 6:00pm- 7:00pm Cash Bar 7:00pm Program

Location: Old Rail — Mandeville, LA
Speaker: Joseph Farrara, DDS DDS, MS Topic: "Learning How to Administer the COVID Vaccine-Part 1 (of 2)"

Feb. 14" — Feb. 16"

LDA Winter CE (Mardi Gras) Location: Steamboat Springs, CO. Walt Disney World Resort; Disney's Yacht & Beach Club Resort

Thurs. March 4"

2021 OSHA Update for Dental Teams — 2-3 CEUs 6pm Location: Virtual

Thurs. March 11t

Board Meeting* #2 & Delegate Caucus 7:00pm Location: TBA Possibly Virtual

Sat. March 20"

LDA House of Delegates Location: Virtual

Wed. April 28™

Dentists Day at the Legislature Location: Baton Rouge (Sponsored by LDA, LADPAC & DAP-PAC)

Thurs., April 151

General Membership Meeting #2 & Scholarship Award Presentation - 2 CEUs 6:00pm- 7:00pm Cash Bar 7:00pm Program
Location: Old Rail — Mandeville, LA
Speaker: TBA Topic: TBA

Thurs. April 22"

Board Meeting* #3 + 2021 Planning Part 1 7:00pm Location: Zea Rotisserie — 110 Lake Drive Covington, LA

May 6" — May 8™

New Orleans Dental Conference Location: Riverside Hilton — NOLA

Thurs. May 27"

Continuing Education Program — 3 CEUs 6:00pm Location: TBA
Program: TBA Speaker: TBA

Thurs., Sept. 9™

General Membership Meeting #3 & Nominating Committee — CANCELED

Thurs. Sept. 16"

Board Meeting* #4 + 2021 Planning Part 2 7:00pm Location: TBA Possibly Virtual

Thurs., Oct. 71

Continuing Education Program — 3 CEUs 530pm Location: Madisonville Branch Llbrary
Program: AHA BLS Renewal

Oct. 11" — Oct. 15th

ADA Annual Session Location: Las Vegas, NV

Thurs., Nov 4%

General Membership Meeting #4 & Election of Officers Meeting — CANCELED

Thurs., Nov. 18"

Board Meeting* #5 7:00pm Location: TBA Possibly Virtual

Fri., Dec. 3¢

Co-Sponsored* Continuing Education Program — CANCELED

* All NDA members are welcome to attend — those serving as officers, committee or council members are encouraged to attend.



